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Figure 1:Aggregated budgeted expenditure per category,

2009/10 - 2011/12

%

%,

%

2009/10

2010/11

201112

H Category A (metros)

HE Category B (local municipalities)

Category C (district municipalities) \




R '000

25000 000

20 000 000 -

15000 000

10 000 000

5000 000

Figure 1.1: Budgeted capital expenditure per category,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 1.2: Budgeted operating expenditure per category,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 2: Total operating and capital expenditure per province,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 2.1: Budgeted capital expenditure per province,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 2.2: Budgeted operating expenditure per province,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 3: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for metros,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 3.1: Budgeted capital expenditure per metro,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 3.2: Budgeted operating expenditure per metro,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 4.1: Aggregated National budgeted expenditure for services,

2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 4.2: Aggregated National budgeted revenue for services,
2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 4.3: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for services by metros,

2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 4.4: Aggregated budgeted revenue for services by metros,

2009/10 - 2011/12

2009/10

2010/11

2011/12

M Electricity

O Water

Sewerage / Sanitation

O Refuse removal




R '000

20 000 000

18 000 000

16 000 000

14 000 000

12 000 000

10 000 000

8 000 000

6 000 000

4 000 000

2000 000

Figure 4.5: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for services by
local municipalities, 2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 4.6: Aggregated budgeted revenue for services by

local municipalities, 2009/10 - 2011/12

2009/10

%

2010/11

2011/12

M Electricity

O Water

& Sewerage / Sanitation

O Refuse removal




R '000

400 000

300 000 -

200 000 -

100 000

Figure 4.7: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for services by
district municipalities, 2009/10 - 2011/12
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Figure 4.8: Aggregated budgeted revenue for services by

district municipalities, 2009/10 - 2011/12
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